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SECTION 02 T. 2 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

34-0449-0000-00 CHESAPEAKE & OHIO R.R.
34-1150-0000-00 FREY HALLE J & OHLER JENNY M
34-1150-0100-00 JOHNS SHIRLEY W
34-1150-0200-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
34-1155-0000-00 NYE MICHAEL & ASHLEY M JTS
34-1155-0100-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
34-1155-0200-00 TEE PEE FAMILY CAMPGROUND LLC
34-1160-0000-00 BINAU DIRK A ETAL
34-1160-0100-00 NYE MICHAEL & ASHLEY M JTS
34-1160-0200-00 NYE MICHAEL & ASHLEY M JTS
34-1160-0201-00 BINAU MARK A ETAL
34-1165-0000-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
34-1170-0000-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
34-1175-0000-00 JRW 1 LLC
34-1175-0100-00 VAN GUNDY GABRIEL & RACHEL JTS
34-1180-0000-00 WISE ANTHONY J & SARAH B JTS
34-1185-0000-00 SWEIGARD ROBERT A
34-1185-0100-00 SWEIGARD ROBERT A
34-1195-0000-00 BINAU DAVID L & SANDRA S JTS
34-1195-0100-00 BINAU DAVID L & SANDRA S JTS
34-1195-0200-00 DONJER RENTALS LLC
34-1195-0300-00 MCM FARMS LLC
34-1200-0000-00 BINAU DAVID L & SANDRA S JTS
34-1205-0000-00 KLEFFMAN TIMOTHY S
34-1210-0000-00 ORIANS ANTHONY L JR
34-1215-0000-00 ORIANS ANTHONY L JR
34-1220-0000-00 SHOEMAKER TRENT & RACHEL JTS
34-1225-0000-00 SWEIGARD ROBERT A
34-1225-0100-00 LAMONT STEVEN T & LORI A   JTS
34-1230-0000-00 LASWELL ROY LEE
34-1235-0000-00 LAMONT STEVEN T & LORI A  JTS
34-1240-0000-00 SWEIGARD ROBERT A
34-1245-0000-00 SHOEMAKER TRENT & RACHEL JTS
34-1245-0100-00 ADKINS BRIAN K & CAROLE A JTS
34-1245-0200-00 SHOEMAKER TRENT & RACHEL JTS
34-1250-0000-00 DONJER RENTALS LLC
34-1255-0000-00 HART DONALD P & JANIS K TRUSTEE
34-1260-0000-00 DONJER RENTALS LLC
34-1265-0000-00 VAN HORN REAL ESTATE INC
34-1270-0000-00 ADKINS BRIAN K & CAROLE A JTS
34-1270-0100-00 KALMBACH FEEDS INC
34-1270-0100-00 KALMBACH FEEDS INC
34-1270-0100-00 KALMBACH FEEDS INC
34-1270-0100-00 KALMBACH FEEDS INC
34-1270-0200-00 KIN ERIN M
34-1275-0000-00 DONJER RENTALS LLC
34-1280-0000-00 NYE MICHAEL & ASHLEY M JTS
34-1280-0100-00 TEE PEE FAMILY CAMPGROUND LLC
34-1285-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR ANDREW A
34-1285-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR ANDREW A
34-1290-0000-00 SWBR LLC ETAL
34-1295-0000-00 DAJOY FARMS LLC
34-1295-0100-00 SUMMIT GREGORY A & STEPHANIE M
34-1295-0200-00 SUMMIT GREGORY A & STEPHANIE M
34-1300-0000-00 MARGISON JACOB
34-1300-0100-00 PSD DEVELOPMENT LLC
34-1305-0000-00 MARGISON JACOB
34-1305-0100-00 PSD DEVELOPMENT LLC
34-1310-0000-00 WALTON LESLIE A & RITA K JTS
34-1315-0000-00 GGB LEASING LLC
34-1315-0100-00 MERWINE DANIEL E & LISA A JTS
34-1315-0200-00 MERWINE DANIEL E & LISA A JTS
34-1315-0300-00 KALMBACH MILL LLC
34-1315-0400-00 MERWINE DANIEL E & LISA A JTS
34-1320-0000-00 PSD CLEAN FUELS LLC
34-1320-0100-00 PSD DEVELOPMENT LLC
34-1320-0101-00 PSD CLEAN FUELS LLC
34-1320-0200-00 PSD CLEAN FUELS LLC
34-1320-0300-00 SEIFERT BETTY J & EDWARD J  JTS


